
  
   Inter Départementaux Maîtres par équipe 

 MONTIVILLIERS
 06 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  SENTENAC Pierre-Nicolas  1996  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  26.20  1022 pts 
 2.  GODART Sylvie  1960  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  36.29  927 pts 
 3.  TERLIN Serge  1963  FRA  EURE [1]  31.25  901 pts 
 4.  FIZET Arthur  1997  FRA  MANCHE [1]  29.43  819 pts 
 5.  MILA Marine  1987  FRA  EURE [2]  32.78  814 pts 
 6.  DESCAMPS Sebastien  1979  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  30.48  807 pts 
 7.  SIMOEN Xavier  1968  FRA  ORNE [1]  33.05  746 pts 
 8.  KIRCH Daniel  1946  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  43.73  698 pts 

HC : 50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 HC  RIDEL Guy  1961  FRA  ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY [1]  36.16 
 HC  OUILLEAU Pierre-yves  1968  FRA  CN FLERS [1]  38.38 
 HC  FOURMONT Jessica  1979  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE [1]  39.76 
 HC  DONNET Ginette  1950  FRA  CN LE HAVRE [1]  52.83 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  BERTRAND Bruno  1985  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  57.77  1030 pts 
 50 m :  27.57  (27.57)  100 m :  57.77  (30.20)  [57.77] 

 2.  PETILLOT Christophe  1976  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  1:04.73  885 pts 
 50 m :  30.88  (30.88)  100 m :  1:04.73  (33.85)  [1:04.73] 

 3.  MONTAZ-ROSSET Marlène  1987  FRA  MANCHE [1]  1:08.61  882 pts 
 50 m :  33.47  (33.47)  100 m :  1:08.61  (35.14)  [1:08.61] 

 4.  BEAUNOIR Dominique  1972  FRA  ORNE [1]  1:09.45  813 pts 
 50 m :  32.92  (32.92)  100 m :  1:09.45  (36.53)  [1:09.45] 

 5.  ROBINET Jean-François  1968  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  1:09.63  809 pts 
 50 m :  33.77  (33.77)  100 m :  1:09.63  (35.86)  [1:09.63] 

 6.  HEYSE Alexandra  1977  FRA  EURE [1]  1:15.79  781 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:15.79  (1:15.79)  [1:15.79] 

 7.  STEPHAN Alain  1962  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  1:29.98  497 pts 
 50 m :  39.02  (39.02)  100 m :  1:29.98  (50.96)  [1:29.98] 

 8.  DONNET Marie  1995  FRA  EURE [2]  1:23.82  437 pts 
 50 m :  38.83  (38.83)  100 m :  1:23.82  (44.99)  [1:23.82] 

 ---  L'HUILLERY Patrick  1955  FRA  MANCHE [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  MASSE-MESNIL Delphine  1973  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  2:34.38  941 pts 
 50 m :  35.31  (35.31)  100 m :  1:13.97  (38.66)  [1:13.97]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:34.38  (1:20.41)  [1:20.41] 

 2.  MURILLO Julie  1979  FRA  MANCHE [1]  2:34.63  878 pts 
 50 m :  35.77  (35.77)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:34.63  (1:58.86)  [2:34.63] 

 3.  LEMARCHAND Yann  1977  FRA  EURE [1]  2:22.58  856 pts 
 50 m :  32.41  (32.41)  100 m :  1:09.07  (36.66)  [1:09.07]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:22.58  (1:13.51)  [1:13.51] 

 4.  COLLIN Maryse  1959  FRA  ORNE [1]  3:07.05  846 pts 
 50 m :  43.49  (43.49)  100 m :  1:30.02  (46.53)  [1:30.02]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:07.05  (1:37.03)  [1:37.03] 

 5.  ROUSSEL Ludovic  1972  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  2:30.81  813 pts 
 50 m :  33.23  (33.23)  100 m :  1:18.95  (45.72)  [1:18.95]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:30.81  (1:11.86)  [1:11.86] 

 6.  DUPREY Héloïse  1995  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  2:32.44  809 pts 
 50 m :  36.03  (36.03)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:32.44  (1:56.41)  [2:32.44] 

 7.  CASSISA Thomas  1981  FRA  EURE [2]  2:29.49  720 pts 
 50 m :  33.45  (33.45)  100 m :  1:11.20  (37.75)  [1:11.20]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:29.49  (1:18.29)  [1:18.29] 

 8.  MAILLOL Pierre  1958  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  2:57.41  674 pts 
 50 m :  41.70  (41.70)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:57.41  (2:15.71)  [2:57.41] 
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Séries : 50 Dos Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  DIAZ Baptiste  1997  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  30.49  969 pts 
 2.  BODINEAU Antoine  1990  FRA  EURE [1]  31.69  923 pts 
 3.  L'HUILLERY Patrick  1955  FRA  MANCHE [1]  41.19  906 pts 
 4.  MAILLARD Marie-Odile  1960  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  45.75  835 pts 
 5.  MICHEL François-Xavier  1978  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  35.17  809 pts 
 6.  LETONDEUR Lisiane  1962  FRA  EURE [2]  49.69  691 pts 
 7.  PELLUET Delphine  1975  FRA  ORNE [1]  44.32  654 pts 
 8.  DESMIER DE CHENON Catherine  1955  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  55.05  628 pts 
 ---  LUNG Daniel  1943  FRA  AS CHERBOURG NATATION [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Dos Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  DUPRE Frederique  1971  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  1:20.36  1017 pts 
 50 m :  38.37  (38.37)  100 m :  1:20.36  (41.99)  [1:20.36] 

 2.  ECHARD Patricia  1964  FRA  EURE [1]  1:28.53  931 pts 
 50 m :  43.50  (43.50)  100 m :  1:28.53  (45.03)  [1:28.53] 

 3.  WHITE Oliver  1978  GBR  MANCHE [1]  1:10.51  921 pts 
 50 m :  34.29  (34.29)  100 m :  1:10.51  (36.22)  [1:10.51] 

 4.  MONGINET Florence  1963  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  1:33.22  839 pts 
 50 m :  45.74  (45.74)  100 m :  1:33.22  (47.48)  [1:33.22] 

 5.  POTTIER Capucine  1978  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  1:26.92  744 pts 
 50 m :  43.01  (43.01)  100 m :  1:26.92  (43.91)  [1:26.92] 

 6.  BONNESOEUR Valérie  1969  FRA  ORNE [1]  1:39.22  638 pts 
 50 m :  47.12  (47.12)  100 m :  1:39.22  (52.10)  [1:39.22] 

 7.  LAURIN Guy  1970  FRA  EURE [2]  1:31.16  601 pts 
 50 m :  41.76  (41.76)  100 m :  1:31.16  (49.40)  [1:31.16] 

 8.  NICQ-CROIZAT Sylvie  1964  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  1:50.07  544 pts 
 50 m :  52.81  (52.81)  100 m :  1:50.07  (57.26)  [1:50.07] 

Séries : 50 Brasse Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  CREANCE Pascale  1954  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  45.47  1133 pts 
 2.  BROHY Rodolphe  1971  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  35.97  988 pts 
 3.  LE CARDINAL Loic  1963  FRA  ORNE [1]  40.50  856 pts 
 4.  ADAM Naomi  1997  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  40.91  810 pts 
 5.  DOURVILLE Kevin  1989  FRA  EURE [1]  37.42  795 pts 
 6.  KALUZINSKI Eric  1964  FRA  MANCHE [1]  42.37  781 pts 
 7.  LENORMAND Ludovic  1970  FRA  EURE [2]  43.28  684 pts 
 8.  CORMIER Luc  1984  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  46.19  472 pts 

Séries : 100 Brasse Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  DUBOIS Laëtitia  1978  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  1:21.13  1087 pts 
 50 m :  38.63  (38.63)  100 m :  1:21.13  (42.50)  [1:21.13] 

 2.  FAUCHARD Quentin  1990  FRA  MANCHE [1]  1:13.89  970 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:13.89  (1:13.89)  [1:13.89] 

 3.  GROSCOL Fabienne  1977  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  1:33.07  897 pts 
 50 m :  44.34  (44.34)  100 m :  1:33.07  (48.73)  [1:33.07] 

 4.  BONIN François  1953  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  1:39.94  859 pts 
 50 m :  47.71  (47.71)  100 m :  1:39.94  (52.23)  [1:39.94] 

 5.  WADOUX Lucie  1984  FRA  EURE [1]  1:31.27  836 pts 
 50 m :  43.41  (43.41)  100 m :  1:31.27  (47.86)  [1:31.27] 

 6.  KIRCHHERR Veronique  1966  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  1:46.80  800 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.80  (1:46.80)  [1:46.80] 

 7.  GARNIER Jean-Marie  1958  FRA  EURE [2]  1:42.22  707 pts 
 50 m :  47.86  (47.86)  100 m :  1:42.22  (54.36)  [1:42.22] 

 8.  MORIN Philippe  1967  FRA  ORNE [1]  1:40.83  641 pts 
 50 m :  47.40  (47.40)  100 m :  1:40.83  (53.43)  [1:40.83] 
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HC : 100 Brasse Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 HC  GUILLOT Xavier  1995  FRA  ALENÇON NC [1]  1:27.97 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.97  (1:27.97)  [1:27.97] 

Séries : 50 Papillon Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  LASSUS Andres  1996  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  27.21  1072 pts 
 2.  DUMONDEL Gilles  1967  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  31.17  1032 pts 
 3.  CHADEBAUD Stéphanie  1977  FRA  EURE [1]  34.33  998 pts 
 4.  LANA GASTELOIS Maria  1971  FRA  MANCHE [1]  36.37  966 pts 
 5.  CAMACHO Léonard  1992  FRA  ORNE [1]  31.93  791 pts 
 6.  DROULIN Karine  1973  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  39.28  745 pts 
 7.  BABEL Thierry  1964  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  38.19  671 pts 
 8.  VIGER Gerald  1977  FRA  EURE [2]  39.88  470 pts 

Séries : 100 Papillon Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  MARAZZI Christine  1955  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  1:43.41  1002 pts 
 50 m :  46.77  (46.77)  100 m :  1:43.41  (56.64)  [1:43.41] 

 2.  PEUGEOT Marion  1986  FRA  EURE [1]  1:15.89  920 pts 
 50 m :  35.03  (35.03)  100 m :  1:15.89  (40.86)  [1:15.89] 

 3.  VIEL Dorian  1992  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  1:06.83  914 pts 
 50 m :  31.42  (31.42)  100 m :  1:06.83  (35.41)  [1:06.83] 

 4.  HUCHET Thomas  1997  FRA  ORNE [1]  1:08.76  861 pts 
 50 m :  31.30  (31.30)  100 m :  1:08.76  (37.46)  [1:08.76] 

 5.  DAMOUR Benoit  1981  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  1:10.84  837 pts 
 50 m :  32.30  (32.30)  100 m :  1:10.84  (38.54)  [1:10.84] 

 6.  SELWIET Bernard  1969  FRA  MANCHE [1]  1:16.30  811 pts 
 50 m :  35.76  (35.76)  100 m :  1:16.30  (40.54)  [1:16.30] 

 7.  NACE Charlotte  1996  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  1:18.68  788 pts 
 50 m :  35.06  (35.06)  100 m :  1:18.68  (43.62)  [1:18.68] 

 8.  NICOL Jean-Marc  1967  FRA  EURE [2]  1:34.15  539 pts 
 50 m :  43.12  (43.12)  100 m :  1:34.15  (51.03)  [1:34.15] 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  FAUCHARD Frédéric  1967  FRA  MANCHE [1]  1:12.80  1070 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:12.80  (1:12.80)  [1:12.80] 

 2.  THIBAUD Benoit  1980  FRA  CALVADOS [1]  1:05.74  1060 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:05.74  (1:05.74)  [1:05.74] 

 3.  POIROT Kevin  1993  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [1]  1:03.27  1046 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:03.27  (1:03.27)  [1:03.27] 

 4.  MAILLET Carine  1973  FRA  EURE [1]  1:26.49  827 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.49  (1:26.49)  [1:26.49] 

 5.  FRANEL Bertrand  1963  FRA  CALVADOS [2]  1:26.00  766 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:26.00  (1:26.00)  [1:26.00] 

 6.  RENAIS Elodie  1980  FRA  ORNE [1]  1:29.36  705 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.36  (1:29.36)  [1:29.36] 

 7.  COLE Alice  1989  FRA  SEINE-MARITIME [2]  1:27.88  658 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.88  (1:27.88)  [1:27.88] 

 8.  GARCIA Jeremy  1988  FRA  EURE [2]  1:20.26  634 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.26  (1:20.26)  [1:20.26] 

Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  THIBAUD Benoit 
 DUBOIS Laëtitia 
 DIAZ Baptiste 
 MASSE-MESNIL Delphine 

 31.60  1980
 1978
 1997
 1973

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CALVADOS [1]  2:06.93  1174 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 2.  DUPRE Frederique 
 DUPREY Héloïse 
 LASSUS Andres 
 BERTRAND Bruno 

 36.03  1971
 1995
 1996
 1985

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SEINE-MARITIME [1]  2:11.80  1058 pts 

 3.  WHITE Oliver 
 FAUCHARD Frédéric 
 LANA GASTELOIS Maria 
 MONTAZ-ROSSET Marlène 

 32.41  1978
 1967
 1971
 1987

 GBR
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 MANCHE [1]  2:17.43  1041 pts 

 4.  POTTIER Capucine 
 GROSCOL Fabienne 
 VIEL Dorian 
 DESCAMPS Sebastien 

 40.19  1978
 1977
 1992
 1979

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CALVADOS [2]  2:22.87  975 pts 

 5.  ECHARD Patricia 
 DOURVILLE Kevin 
 PEUGEOT Marion 
 BODINEAU Antoine 

 41.05  1964
 1989
 1986
 1990

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 EURE [1]  2:19.20  965 pts 

 6.  MICHEL François-Xavier 
 KIRCHHERR Veronique 
 BABEL Thierry 
 NACE Charlotte 

 35.00  1978
 1966
 1964
 1996

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SEINE-MARITIME [2]  2:30.19  890 pts 

 7.  PELLUET Delphine 
 LE CARDINAL Loic 
 BEAUNOIR Dominique 
 RENAIS Elodie 

 44.14  1975
 1963
 1972
 1980

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ORNE [1]  2:34.96  837 pts 

 8.  LETONDEUR Lisiane 
 MILA Marine 
 NICOL Jean-Marc 
 CASSISA Thomas 

 49.12  1962
 1987
 1967
 1981

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 EURE [2]  2:44.09  739 pts 

Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  WHITE Oliver 
 FAUCHARD Quentin 
 MURILLO Julie 
 FIZET Arthur 
 MONTAZ-ROSSET Marlène 
 L'HUILLERY Patrick 
 KALUZINSKI Eric 
 SELWIET Bernard 
 LANA GASTELOIS Maria 
 FAUCHARD Frédéric 

 27.97  1978
 1990
 1979
 1997
 1987
 1955
 1964
 1969
 1971
 1967

 GBR
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 MANCHE [1]  5:07.37  1500 pts 

 1.  SENTENAC Pierre-Nicolas 
 DIAZ Baptiste 
 THIBAUD Benoit 
 DUBOIS Laëtitia 
 MASSE-MESNIL Delphine 
 PETILLOT Christophe 
 MARAZZI Christine 
 MONGINET Florence 
 CREANCE Pascale 
 DUMONDEL Gilles 

 26.37  1996
 1997
 1980
 1978
 1973
 1976
 1955
 1963
 1954
 1967

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CALVADOS [1]  5:10.72  1500 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  LASSUS Andres 
 DAMOUR Benoit 
 DUPREY Héloïse 
 MAILLARD Marie-Odile 
 BONIN François 
 GODART Sylvie 
 DUPRE Frederique 
 BROHY Rodolphe 
 BERTRAND Bruno 
 POIROT Kevin 

 25.53  1996
 1981
 1995
 1960
 1953
 1960
 1971
 1971
 1985
 1993

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SEINE-MARITIME [1]  5:12.57  1500 pts 

 1.  DOURVILLE Kevin 
 CHADEBAUD Stéphanie 
 HEYSE Alexandra 
 TERLIN Serge 
 ECHARD Patricia 
 LEMARCHAND Yann 
 WADOUX Lucie 
 PEUGEOT Marion 
 MAILLET Carine 
 BODINEAU Antoine 

 29.10  1989
 1977
 1977
 1963
 1964
 1977
 1984
 1986
 1973
 1990

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 EURE [1]  5:14.38  1500 pts 

 1.  ROUSSEL Ludovic 
 NACE Charlotte 
 MICHEL François-Xavier 
 KIRCHHERR Veronique 
 KIRCH Daniel 
 NICQ-CROIZAT Sylvie 
 COLE Alice 
 CORMIER Luc 
 BABEL Thierry 
 ROBINET Jean-François 

 27.71  1972
 1996
 1978
 1966
 1946
 1964
 1989
 1984
 1964
 1968

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 SEINE-MARITIME [2]  5:40.98  1500 pts 

 1.  HUCHET Thomas 
 COLLIN Maryse 
 RENAIS Elodie 
 PELLUET Delphine 
 SIMOEN Xavier 
 BEAUNOIR Dominique 
 BONNESOEUR Valérie 
 MORIN Philippe 
 LE CARDINAL Loic 
 CAMACHO Léonard 

 26.00  1997
 1959
 1980
 1975
 1968
 1972
 1969
 1967
 1963
 1992

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ORNE [1]  5:41.45  1500 pts 

 1.  CASSISA Thomas 
 VIGER Gerald 
 LETONDEUR Lisiane 
 NICOL Jean-Marc 
 LAURIN Guy 
 GARNIER Jean-Marie 
 LENORMAND Ludovic 
 DONNET Marie 
 MILA Marine 
 GARCIA Jeremy 

 30.33 
 34.36 
 37.48 
 32.90 
 33.99 
 37.79 
 34.77 
 36.91 
 33.44 
 29.84 

 1981
 1977
 1962
 1967
 1970
 1958
 1970
 1995
 1987
 1988

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 EURE [2]  5:41.81  1500 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 06/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  VIEL Dorian 
 DESCAMPS Sebastien 
 POTTIER Capucine 
 DROULIN Karine 
 GROSCOL Fabienne 
 MAILLOL Pierre 
 ADAM Naomi 
 DESMIER DE CHENON Catherine 
 STEPHAN Alain 
 FRANEL Bertrand 

 28.19  1992
 1979
 1978
 1973
 1977
 1958
 1997
 1955
 1962
 1963

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CALVADOS [2]  5:42.66  1500 pts 
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CLASSEMENT DES EQUIPES

CLT EQUIPE POINTS

1 CALVADOS [1] 12594

2 SEINE-MARITIME [1] 11878

3 MANCHE [1] 11545

4 EURE [1] 11083

5 ORNE [1] 9638

6 CALVADOS [2] 9607

7 SEINE-MARITIME [2] 9252

8 EURE [2] 8236
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